Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 18

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 4

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 2

2025/2026

Galena Park - Baseball (M) Varsity

GP Baseball

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:15PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ Pasadena Memorial
vs Sam Houston

@ Barbers Hill

@ Cy Lakes

@ Madison

@ Alief ISD Tourn

@ Alief ISD Tourn

@ Alief ISD Tourn

vs Madison

@ Pasadena ISD Tourn
@ Pasadena ISD Tourn
@ Pasadena ISD Tourn
@ Sterling

vs Sterling

@ Milby

vs Milby

@ Spring Woods

vs Spring Woods

vs Waltrip

@ Waltrip

@ Sharpstown

vs Sharpstown

Location Special Notes

Pasadena Memorial High
School

GPHS Baseball

Barbers Hill
Cy Lakes

Butler Stadium
Alief Hastings HS
Alief Hastings HS
Alief Hastings HS

GPHS Baseball
Pasadena ISD
Pasadena ISD
Pasadena ISD

Delmar Stadium

GPHS Baseball

Butler Stadium

GPHS Baseball

Spring Woods High School

GPHS Baseball

GPHS Baseball

Butler Stadium
Cowart Stadium

GPHS Baseball




Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 16

Apr 22

Apr 24

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

vs Carnegie
@ Carnegie
@ Westbury
vs Westbury
@ Austin

vs Austin

GPHS Baseball

Delmar Stadium

Butler Stadium

GPHS Baseball

GPHS Baseball

Cowart Stadium




