



2025/2026

Galena Park - Baseball (M) Varsity

GP Baseball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 2	3:00 PM	@ Pasadena Memorial	Pasadena Memorial High School	
Feb 6	6:00 PM	vs Sam Houston	GPHS Baseball	
Feb 10	4:00 PM	@ Barbers Hill	Barbers Hill	
Feb 12	4:00 PM	@ Cy Lakes		Cy Lakes
Feb 18	5:15 PM	@ Madison	Butler Stadium	
Feb 19	TBA	@ Alief ISD Tourn		Alief Hastings HS
Feb 20	TBA	@ Alief ISD Tourn		Alief Hastings HS
Feb 21	TBA	@ Alief ISD Tourn		Alief Hastings HS
Feb 24	7:00 PM	vs Madison	GPHS Baseball	
Feb 26	TBA	@ Pasadena ISD Tourn		Pasadena ISD
Feb 27	TBA	@ Pasadena ISD Tourn		Pasadena ISD
Feb 28	TBA	@ Pasadena ISD Tourn		Pasadena ISD
Mar 4	6:30 PM	@ Sterling	Delmar Stadium	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Sterling	GPHS Baseball	
Mar 9	3:00 PM	@ Milby	Butler Stadium	
Mar 10	1:00 PM	vs Milby	GPHS Baseball	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Spring Woods	Spring Woods High School	
Mar 20	7:00 PM	vs Spring Woods	GPHS Baseball	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Waltrip	GPHS Baseball	
Mar 28	9:00 AM	@ Waltrip	Butler Stadium	
Apr 1	6:30 PM	@ Sharpstown		Cowart Stadium
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Sharpstown	GPHS Baseball	

Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Carnegie	GPHS Baseball
Apr 10	5:00 PM	@ Carnegie	Delmar Stadium
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ Westbury	Butler Stadium
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs Westbury	GPHS Baseball
Apr 22	6:30 PM	@ Austin	Cowart Stadium
Apr 24	7:00 PM	vs Austin	GPHS Baseball